PRODUCT CODE  : LSPS50450
BARCODE   : 9314691805068
POST SIZE   : 50MM
BLADE SIZE   : 40MM X 140MM
SHAFT HEIGHT  : 450MM
SHAFT DIAMETER  : 20MM
POST BOLT HOLE  : M12
BASE BOLT HOLE  : 13.5MM
MADE FROM   : 6MM STEEL
FINISHING   : HOT DIP GALVANISED
LPS90X450
TB90X450
    F11756
T75X450
NOTES:
• IDEAL FOR SLEEPERS, FENCE POSTS AND DECKS
• PRIMARILY USED FOR BOLTING TO EXISTING TIMBER DECKING OR CONCRETE BASE